
ZACHARY COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Questions? Concerns? Who Do I ContdCt? 
CU/e,a!t€1/uvwUJ/�I 

Parent Resource Dashboard I www.zacharyschools.org/parents-students 
Contains most of the general information needed, but if you feel that you have 
unanswered questions or need to speaK to someone, please see the information below: 

Ask The District I www.zacharyschools.org/contact 
This is great for general questions or if you are not sure who to contact for assistance. 

Communications I mandy.bradley@zacharyschools.org 
This is great for general questions or if you are not sure who to contact for assistance. 

Reporting Safety Concerns I www.zacharyschools.org/schools 
Please reach out to your school administrative team if you have any safety concerns or 
directly to the Zachary Police Department if it is an emergency. 

School Level Concerns I www.zacharyschools.org/schools 

Contact the school administration (dick the link above for all schools' contacts) 

Additional Safety Supports I Z(SD District Office 
2Z5.658.li969 

Safe Schools I www.safeschoolsla.com 
Online Tip Reporting I www.p3campus.com/tipform.aspx ?ID= 50IO&CX =e4OOe5 

Buses/Transportation I Supervisor of Operations, Tim Jordan 
tim.jordan@zacharyschools.org 
or first Student I 225.654.9129 

Child Nutrition Program I Supervisor of CNP, Bianca (oats 
bianca.coats@zacharyschools.org 
Jacqueline Staden I Clerk I jacqueline.staden@zacharyschools.org 

Special Education, Nurses, Gifted fr Talented I 
Director of Student Support Services, Aeneid Mason 
aeneid.mason@zacharyschools.org 
Sandra Taylor I Clerk I sandra.taylor@zacharyschools.org 

District Athletics I School Administration or Athletic Director, 
David Brewerton I david.brewerton@zacharyschools.org 
Dianne leblanc I Secretary I dianne.leblanc@zacharyschools.org 

Registration/ Attendance /Hearings 
I Supervisor of School & Home Reltations, Monte Burke 
monte.burke@zacharyschools.org 

ACADEMICS 
Pre-K - 2nd grade I Supervisor of [arly Childhood & [lementary 

Programs, Jessica Brister 
jessica.brister@zacharyschools.org 

3rd grade - 6th grade I Supervisor of Upper tlementary 
Programs, Jennifer Marangos 
jennifer.marangos@zacharyschools.org 

7th grade -12th grade I Supervisor of Secondary Programs and 
Technology and Virtual Program, Jeff Hand 
jeff.hand@zacharyschools.org 

Virtual Program I Dean of Students, Ashley fudge 
ashley.fudge@zacharyschools.org 

If you have contacted your student's school and then a district-level supervi­
sor/director, and you feel your issue has not been resolved, 
please contact the Office of the Superintendent. 
Communications I Mandy Bradley I mandy.bradley@zacharyschools.org 
Secretary to the Superintendent I Rhonda Payne I 

rhonda.payne@zacharyschools.org or 
Superintendent Ben Necaise I ben.necaise@zacharyschools.org 

ZCSD School Board members I their district, and contact information I www.zacharyschools.org/school-board 

www.zacha r�scHoo Is. ZZ5.658.4969 
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